Ref .No: 27/ KVGMC/Pharma/2021

Date: 04/05/2021

KVG Medical College and Hospital, Sullia

Department of Pharmacology

MBBS III Term Teaching Schedule for April —2021

Theory

Date Day Time Topics Staff
01/04/2021 | Thursday | 8am to 9am | Antianginal drugs-1 Dr. Sathisha Aithal
05/04/2021 | Monday | 12pm tolpm | PK-Absorption Dr. Manohar Herle PN
16/04/2021 Friday 8am to 9am | Antianginal drugs-2 Dr. Sathisha Aithal
19/04/2021 | Monday | 12pm tolpm | Antihypertensives-1 Dr. Sathisha Aithal
el Monday | 12pm tolpm g;ig;rs HRdHRE o Dr. Sathisha Aithal
26/04/2021 | Monday | 12pm tol pm 'EML, RDU, FDCs Dr. Kokila BN
28/04/2021 | Wednesday | 4pm to 5pm | Branded drugs Dr. Sathisha Aithal
29/04/2021 | Thursday | 8am to 9am | Adverse Drug Reactions | Dr. Kokila BN

Practical

Date Day Time | Topics Staff
06/04/2021 | Tuesday | 2pm to 4Pm | Dosage calculation Dr . Sathisha Aithal
20/04/2021| Tuesday | 2pm to 4Pm | Drug acting on eye (miotics) | Dr. Kokila BN
27/04/2021| Tuesday | 2pm to 4Pm | Topical dosage forms Dr. Sathisha Aithal
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